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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT—contenwed.

Mantororo Counvy-—continued.
Inder, R. K., Nascby
Jenkiuos, |’Lt(l, Beek’s ..
Johnston, Mrs. J. (per William Tnlms(,un),
Patearoa

Johnston, W., Waipiata

Johnstone, Mrs. A. K. (per R .'l‘(’)hnstmu")‘,
Blackstone Hill
Johnstone, R. (manager for Johnstone

family), Blackstone I1il)
Johnstone, Robert, Blackstone Hill
Johnstone, W. A. (per R.
Blackstone Hill
Jones, David, Cambrain
Jopson, F. and A., Oturehua
Kearney, John, Ranfurly
Kearney, Patrick, Ranfurly
Kearney, Patrick, Ranfurly
Kerr, David  (Kstate  of),
Gimmerburn
Kerr, W., Gimmerburn . .
Kinghan, J. W., Beck’s. .
Kinney, John, Hyde . ..
Kinney, Patrick, Hyde Railway ..
Kinsman, R., Pukepouri
Law, John, jun., Ranfurly
Imw, Peter M., Wvddmlnun
Law, John, MN| Sons, Gimmerburn
Law, Poter (Exceutors o), Wedderburn
Leask, John, Lauder
Lindsay, George, Wedderburn
Lindsay, Thomas, Wedderburn
Little, Robert, Ranfurly

(per ',l,

Livingstone, T. (Estate of), (per James M-
)

Keoman), Oturchua
Lobb, J., Weddorburn ..
FLowis, bwmmlA Blackstone HI“
Tunan, Henry, Ky(bum
Mackenzie, M. JJ. S. (Exceutors ut), (per b
Andrews), Kycburn
Mann, A. B., Kokonga ..
Mann, (%, Ida Valley
Mann, Wlllmm Kokonga
M«Lrtm Gicorge, Blackstone Hr]l
Matheson, J«tnus K., Roel and I)I“(Ll‘
Mathewson, L., Kokonga
Mathewson, Walter S., Knk(mnu
Mathewson, W. M., PL(IU«L l’abe(uon
Mathias, A., and Son (per IV
Waipiata
Mawhinney, K., Wedderburn
Mawhinney, Wilson, Ranfurly
Mawhinney, W. M., Gimmerburn
McAtamney, Patrick, Patearoa
McCarthy, Kelix, Wedderburn
McCloy, Hugh, Gimmoerburn
MceConnell, D., Hawkdun, Oturehua
McCosh- bnnth J., Beck’s
McCready, W. J. E. and A., N.stby
McCready, W., Ranfurly
McDevitt, MH A., Blackstone lh]l
MeDoevitt, W, Black%nm‘ Hill
McDonald, .lamcs, Ranturly
McErlane, Charles, Ranfurly
MeErlane, Patrick, Gimmerburn .|
McErlane, Peter, Gimmerburn
McKay, Angus, Kokonga

McKeeman, R. (Estate of), (per James Me-

man), Oturchua
MeKnight, David, Oturchua
McKnmht James, [da Valley
McKmqht Jane, Oturchua
McKnight, 8., Ida Valloy
McLean, .Jolm Hyde
MecLean, .., Patcaroa
MecLennan, Margaret, V\’e(l(lulmrn
MecLennan, M(uy, Auupo
McLeod, John, Gimmerburn ..
MoNaughton, James, lda Valley. .
MePhee, John, St. Bathan’s
McSkimming, R., Patearoa
Mee, Hinkson, Beck’s
Mee, James, Beck’s
Mee, J. H., Becek’s

Johnstone).

l\'.m‘l.').~

Muthiué).,

No. of Sheep on

Apul 30, April 30,
1914,

366
331
300
560
2,100

143
408

190
241
2,111
1,539
1,260
337

05
570
3,792
709
2,002
1,146
L 1,526
3,001
1,140
608
911
336
425

827
4,375
622
17,112

1,354
888
Ty

3,790
848

1,041

1.415

4,170

2,491
1,375

303

308

870

260
3,808
5,873
492
285
400
555
580
710
973
193
5%0

980
704
938
938
865
358
1,262
736
558
034
85

1,022
3,542
622

|
|
|

445

1,162

1915,

487
412
300

204

1,950
409

300
140
2,175
905
660
248

516
1,388
30
3.730
660
1,527
836
1,478
2,374
992
508
910
294
415

910
4,312
059
16,942

627
1,006
656
125
3,380
763
786
1,466
3.752

71
1.230
1.013

302
507
796
300
3.830
H.517
351
3
494
377
465
900
808

72

1,568

1,212
500
1,069
1,623
908
450
1,332
540
461
860
114
047
1,065
3,998
856

|
|
|

H.—23.

No, of 8heep on
April 30, ! April 30,
| 1015.

1914,

MantoTOTO (‘OUNTY—CORINUC, ’ !

Mee, Robert, Beck’s . 823

Mee, T, H., Beck’s 11,122
Mee, Thomas, Beek’s .. L700
Messent, D., Wedderburn o627
Moore, F. C., Nascby 127
Morgan, Edward, St. Bathan’s 388
: Mulholland, J. E., Pacrau 909

|
\

|
|

Mulholland, Jobn, Ranfurly

2,645 | 2

MulJholland, Mrs. (., Gimmerburn i 406 21
Mundell, John, jun., Maritanga, Kolmng.t [.3,772 ;4,008
Mur(loch, George, Wummm Loona3 T
Nelson, A., Oturchua 376 0 296
: Nicolson, D., Oturchua .. 1,358 | 1,293
: Nicolson, J., Oturehua .. 372 280
Nicolson, J., Qturchua .. .. 851 574
i O’Brien, Mrs. Clatherine, Wedde rhurn o0 273 B8
0’ Neill, George, Stafford, Patcaroa ‘ 1,345 | 1,412
(O’ Neill, John, jun., Wnipintu ‘ 626 943
Packman, Joseph, Ranfurly 506 470
Pagsmore, Harry F., Paerau C1,907 | 2,148
Paterson, Andrew J., Waipiata 1,059 | 1,362
Paterson, George J., Gimmerburn 368 585
Paterson, Miss 1da A., Waipiata . . 12 20
Pauley, T. J., St. Bathan’s .. o 92 163
Pearce, Mrs. Emelin (per J. (. Pearce), | 3,097 | 3,383
Waipiatn . ‘
Pearson, Alexander, Kyeburn 1,235 11,320
Pearson, A. W., Kyeburn . Lo 602 0 9
Peterson, John R., Hokonga CL,806 D107
Pottinger, John, Ranfurly .. .. n38 164
Preston, Joseph (per H. Griftiths), Kyeburn 12,130 12160
Ramsay, Thomas, Hyde . L. 640 ST 6
Reed, F. 8., Wedderburn 360 524
Reid, John Henry, Kokonga 129 216
Ridland, Mre, .J. S, H., Pacran 1,300 | 1,305
Roberts, Dick, Pukcpouri 265 364
Roberts, Frank, Pukepouri 145 1 132
Roberts, G, B, C., Ida Valley Lo 990 T 1010
Roberts, John H Pacrau . Lo ETI4 1,963
R()bmts, Mrs. P, 1 (ummmbum 963 . 1,016
Scott, J., Tda V‘L“(‘ 730 Nil
Scott, P and J., (;.nnmulnnn -l-.827 3,897
Scott, Robert, Ky( burn 3,482 | 3,680
Sheu‘kuy, Arthnr. mmerburn 609 i 402
Sharke y Robert, Gimmerburn 338 1 719
Shea, P., Wedderburn F1,344 1,126
Sh()]llhl.ll L.S. B, Linburn Sldh(m Patearoa | 4,450 4,060
Sheunan, Watson (per J. P Little), Puketoi, 113,047 10,759
Patearoa ‘
Sheppard, J. and J., Beek’s s b
Sheppard, 8., Cambrian 240 260
Simith, J. R., Wedderburn L9151 412
Spedderi, Iuqu mee, (nmm(\llnun P I [T S O B3
Strode, 3., Kyeburn . 97 143
Thurlow, A. K., Lauder : 920 1,178
Tregonning, W. H., Waipiata .. L2,225 0 2,458
Turner, Watson C., Blackstone Hill 108 352
Wade, Agnes, Blackstone Hill Lo 7 [}
Wade, Mamm, Oturchua., . .. Lo 389 394
Wallace, R., Kycburn o243 183
" Wardell, George H., Patearoa 3,000 © 3,36
Weir, John, Gimmerburn 4,788 1 5,503
White, Isabella H., Ranfurly . 156 205
White, Mrs. M. E., Wedderburn . . 249 203
Whitchead, ., Ranfurly 255 453
. Whitehead, J. E., Naseby 355 426
Whitehead, W., N'asebv 107 132
Wlllmmson EdUm, Blackstone Hlll 1,308 1 1,393
Williamson, E. G., Kokonga 500 | 600
Willianwon, Ixabella, Kokonga .. 897 1 700
\Villimusrm, John, Hyde .. 1,525 01224
| Williamson, K., Kokonga . 1,256 801
Wilson, A. H., Pnt( Wroa 750 844
Wilson, .JJ. H. an(l James Herbert, da v allo\ 808 790
- Witson, Margaret R. V. (per John Wl]\(m) 2,762 - 3,119
Lauder
Wilson, Peter, 1da Valley 804+ 508
Wilson, Richard, Beek’s 1,269 11,378
Wilson, Robert, Gimmerburn 726 837
Young, J. C., Waipiata 98 100
364,135,348, 7()1
‘—'——“l‘-“"‘—
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